
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

Date Day 2nd slot - From (SSC vaathi & SI ) 1 to 2 pm - suresh 

July 13 Thu CELL BIOLOGY-1 

July 14 Fri CELL BIOLOGY-2 

July 15 Sat NO CLASS 

July 16 Sun  

July 17 Mon CELL DIVISION-1 

July 18 Tue CELL DIVISION-2 

July 19 Wed BLOOD CIRCULATION-1 

July 20 Thu BLOOD CIRCULATION-2 

July 21 Fri ENDOCRINE SYSTEM-1 

July 22 Sat NO CLASS 

July 23 Sun  

July 24 Mon ENDOCRINE SYSTEM-2 

July 25 Tue REPRODUCTIVE SYSTEM-1 

July 26 Wed REPRODUCTIVE SYSTEM-2 

July 27 Thu HUMAN DIGESTIVE SYSTEM 

July 28 Fri HUMAN EXCREATORY SYSTEM 

July 29 Sat NO CLASS 

July 30 Sun  

July 31 Mon HUMAN RESPIRATIVE SYSTEM 

August 1 Tue HEALTH & HYGIENE 

August 2 Wed COMMUNICABLE & NON COMMUNICABLE DISEASE 

August 3 Thu HUMAN GENETICS-1 

August 4 Fri HUMAN GENETICS-2 

August 5 Sat NO CLASS 

August 6 Sun  

August 7 Mon PLANT RESPIRATION 

August 8 Tue BASIC LIFE SCIENCE-1 

August 9 Wed BASIC LIFE SCIENCE-2 

August 10 Thu PLANT RESPIRATION 

August 11 Fri LIVING KINGDOM OF CLASSIFICATION-1 

August 12 Sat NO CLASS 

August 13 Sun  



Date Day 2nd slot - From (SSC vaathi & SI ) 1 to 2 pm - suresh 

August 14 Mon LIVING KINGDOM OF CLASSIFICATION-2 

August 15 Tue ANIMAL KINGDOM-1 

August 16 Wed ANIMAL KINGDOM-2 

August 17 Thu ACID- BASE-SALT-1 

August 18 Fri ACID- BASE-SALT-2 

August 19 Sat NO CLASS 

August 20 Sun  

August 21 Mon METAL & NON METALS-1 

August 22 Tue METAL & NON METALS-2 

August 23 Wed METAL & NON METALS-3 

August 24 Thu MISCELLANEOUS TOPICS 
 
 
 


